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GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X 08 JAN 201
ESTIMATE
Estimate No. ' bl 49681 Page No. : 1 of 5 1
Dace Estimated » 08/01/2019
| Prepared By _+ Han Kwan Yong —
— ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - -~ ACCOUNT - 40000 ]
Zhu Jianyuan Cash Sales - Service
590C Montreal Link Singapore
#16-51
Singapore 753550 J
i =
REGN. WO, CHASSIS NO. REGN., DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SLEG490D 5B4STTE 23/01/2017 216d G TOURER 0
DESCRIFTION VALUE B
To replace front bumper & afta chmants, froni center air duct 170000 | .
including to knock out dented ares caused by the sccident
To respray fronl bumpar q&+ 1,038.00 X
To chack elecincal wiring systerms af the front section I 47700 I%<
for propar function including adjustments of headlights
Sundries. w7 8000 | g0
Total Labeiir 1: 3.078.00
DESCRIPTION Qry __ PRIC VALUE |
FRT IMPACT ABSORBER 1 85 T T e
# FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PMA 1 88015 w1 dsBeos |
FRT LH GRILLE (SPORT) 1 6520 51 1wy
FRT RH GRILLE (SPORT) 1 9520 .9 esaof
GROMMET 2 0.75 1.50
€ CLIP NUT 12 1.30 il 1. [ e
AIRDUCT T 20885 (¢ e
PLAQUE B2MM ' 1 7125 i) W4=—T125

Total Farte




Performance Motors Limited
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SUPPLEMENTARY
Eslimute Mo ! bl 49681 Page Mo -
Dete Estimted } 0af01/201%
Frepared By ! Han Kwan Yong
REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 40000
Thu Jianyuan Cash Sales - Service
580C Montreal Link Singapore
#16-51
Bingapaore 753590
FEQN MO CHSS S NO FEM DATE MIEL M LEAZE
SLKE4S0D 5845778 23/01/2017 216d ¢ TOURER ]
DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE DISC. % NETT
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY DISC.% NETT
# LICENCE PLATE HOLDER * 70,65 1.00 3.00 6as53 £
Total Labour
JTotalParts; 6853
Total Labour & Parts - 6853

Final Repart SLKE450D, Page 1

Finalised by: Carofine DID: 63190174 Fax 64794601
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FINAL REPORT
Bstimate Mo, bl 49681 Fage Mo
Cnf e Estlmeted 0B/01/2019
Prepared By Han Kwan Yong
REPAIR FOR - = RCCOUNT - 40000
Zhu Jianyuan Cash Salas - Service
590C Montreal Link Singapora
#16-51
Singapora 753550
FERN MO O#53 5 N FEQN [ATE MIEL M LEAGE
SLEE430D 5B45778 23/01/2017 21€d G TOURER [+
DESCRIPTION CRIGINAL PRICE  DISC. % NETT
To replace front bumper and attachments includa B50.00 10.00 765,00
knock ingout dented aress caused by the accident
To respray front bumper 934,00 10.00 B40.60
To chack alectrical wiring eystems st the front section 150,00 10.00 135.00
for proper function
To supply front emboss numbser plate 83.00 0.00 B3.00
Sundries B80.00 0.00 B0.00
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY  DISC.% NETT
FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PMA) BB0.15 1.00 3.00 853.75
# LICENCE PLATE HOLDER * 70.65 1.00 3.00 6253
FRT LH GRILLE (SPORT) 85.20 1.00 .00 9234
FRT RH GRILLE [SPORT) 8520 1 a.00 92.34
PLADUE B2MM 71.25 1 .00 63.11
# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS
Total Labour : 190360
Total Parts : 1.176.07
Total Labour & Parts : 307967
Deduction for Excess ; ) 0.00
Tatal Repair Costs less Excess: 307967
GST @79%: 21558
Grand Total ; 3.295.25

Final Report SLKG490D), Page 1 Finalised by Caraline DID: 63190174 Fax: 64794601
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Fix BATATTIR E4TEAESE It arrmd)
GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X 08 JAN 2018
ESTIMATE
[ Estimate No. : bl 49681 Page No. lof 5
Date Estimated : QB/01/2019
L Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong )
[ - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - = ACCOUNT - 40000 ]
Zhu Jianyuan Cash Sales - Service
590C Montreal Link Singapore
#16-51
| Singapore 753590 ]
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SLE6490D 5B45778 23/01/2017 216d G TOURER 0
DESCRIPTION VALUE
To replace front bumper & atta chments, front center air duct Y 1,700.00
including to knock out dented area caused by the accident
To respray front bumper 1 H 1,038.00
To check electrical winng systems at the frant section WY q77.00
for proper function including adjustments of headlights.
To supply front emboss number plate. AN~ 8300
Sundries. 7 8000
Total Labour 3,078.00
DESCRIPTION QTY _ PBRIC VALUE
FRT IMPACT ABSORBER 1 4895 T 4995
# FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PMA 1 880.15 Lt g0 15
FRT LH GRILLE (SPORT) 1 8520 p 9520
FRT RH GRILLE {SPORT) 1 8520 bt f 95.20
GROMMET P 2 0.75 e 480
C CLIP NUT : 12 1.30 w1560
AIR DUCT 1 20685 7 20685
PLAQUE BZMM g 1 71.25 Al —T1.25
2 Total Parts 1,415.70
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GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE

&

'_Eutimnte No. : bl 49681 Page No. 5
Date Bstimated : 08/01/2019
| Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong J
i B
REGN. NO. CHASS5IS NO. REGHN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
| SLK6490D 5B45778 23/01/2017 216d G TOURER 0 )
4k
Claims 0D / :‘Ejnm ! Uninsured losses ! Direct Seltlement hence noly
o e G 0 the Repairer of the following:
el L1 1 | L0 . — = To resurvey befors/ahn 10y paInbing
1‘  To disgiay darmaged part{1] durmg resurvey
Sifrey | Mams ﬁ Sgn + - Pacty st “mmmw
Surmyy's Tel q:'f*'l‘"{ .+‘{ [ Teg !/ g » Third party survey m on 3 “Wimout Prijucios” bass
_F ~wf’ » Mo ifegal modlcaton(i| & Hiowed
Attormasd Dale Trm .WW dm_il"\a'-'llll'w'”
RESURVEY PARTS BROTO Gy SUSVEYOR [yeh s PR Yeu /Mo i subyect 1o el appeoval rom Inaurance Compeny
S a £ J-ﬂ-.l L"‘ E [ L oy R
Wia of Working Devi Aecommend UL‘% Sgnaw:
Lor g D
h
Labour 1 3,078.00
Parts 1,415.70
Labour 2 0.00
Excess 0.00
Total GST @ 7% 314,56
Grand Total 4.808.26

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY*™*

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **
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[ Eetimate No. :bl 49681 page No. : 3 of 5
Date Estimated : 0B/01/2018%
| Prepared By : Han EKwan Yong J
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SLK6450D S5B45778 23/01/2017 2léd G TOURER 1] )
Terms & Conditions of Service

A peduesty Tor SerICINg, MEpairs, replpoements of inStallahons 1o the Vehicie [coectively, "Repairs”] ane subject 1o acceptance oy FPerformance Motors Limiseg {PMLT) ang
PWIL shall have the absalite decretion fo regect o deny any request for the Repaimn

Tha liat of the Repairs of guantum of charges for the Repairs printed overieal are estimaies only and PML shall be entitied 1o cary oul addifional repairs of replacamants
("Adginoral Works™) i in its stsolute discrenon, Addiwonal Works are necessary provided Trat, where fhe cost of sddmonal Works exceed 55250, PML shall obtam the
customers pnor consent (whether given orally or otherwias) belore camying out the additicnal Works

Subject o clause 2 above and save in [he case of manifest gror or groas neghgence. in the event where PRML's estimation of the Repairs recommended for the Vehicle differs
from the Cusiormer's own estimation of repaiis needed, PML's estimate shall prevail

The Vehice accepied by PML for the Repass shall remain. at all imes, at ihe Customer's own risk while the Vehicl undergoes the Regais al PML's premises  PML's visual
inspection and record of ihe physical condition of the Vehicle made pror io the commencement of the Repaks shail be binding @nd conclusive as betwesn PML and the
Cumtomer The Customer shall ensure that &l valuabies are removed from the Vehiche pnor 1o defivenng i 1o PML for the Repairs. PML shall pot be Tabie, in any way, for Thefl,
fire. accidert, loss of of damage 1o the Vahicks. fs contents of Scoessonias whatsowrver

The Vehucie may be driven on e rosa if ang when PML. in It aDs0iute ciecrenon, decides hal it o necessary for ne purposes of camyng oul St iIn connecton wimn ne
Ruepairs. Should any damage occur to the Viehicle in such an instance, PML's Nability will be limied {o the rectfication of damage. free of charge

PML's enfire [iabiidy whether, in respect of faully workmanship or ofheraise. shall be limided fo fhe recification of any feulty warkmanship of ofhes faufts. free of charge. such
faults beng reasonabiy determined by PML o have been caused by FML n the course of tne Repars. The Cumomer shall, neverheleas. be responsisle for all costs for the
disassambly, disgnosis. inspection of the Vehicls sl &t PML's current [abowr charge-out rels, necessarily incured for the purposs of determining the causs of the faultis) if i s
found thal the feuliis) is or are not cause by PML

Except a8 provided |n ciause 6 shove, PML makes no warmanty (whether expressed of implied) In respect of the Repals and shall nat, 10 the fullest exten) parmitted by Ew, be
lable under any circumsances for specisl, consaguential or incidenial damages including bul not limited to the loss of Lee of or deprecistion in vaiue of ihe Viehicie

Uniess otherwise agreed by PML in writing, the Customss shall pay the costs of fhe Repairs owing 15 PRL. in cash, upon the completion of ihe Repairs snd before the Customer
colects the Vehicle In the event any credit in granted by FML at its absoiute discretion. and the Custormer fails 1o make payment of the costs of the Repairs (or any par] thereof)
by M agreed payment date, inetes! shall be imposed an the sum remainng unpasd al the rate of 1% per month (or part thereof) from e dus Sate of payment urtil the date all
payrnents are actually recewved by PML PML reserves the night, st any firme, to suspend or withdraw any credit faciity granted to the Cuntomer without assigning any reason
whatsoewver

Tré Customer snall collec: the Visticie within 48 hours from the gate PML nofifies e Cusicmer, (whether omily o ofhensmse), thal the Vhicie & ready for colisction, In the
wvent that the Customer falls to callect the Viehicks within 48 hours. the Customer shall in addition 0 the costs of the Repairs owng to PML. pay all storage charges, at a mte to
b deiermined by PML provided always thal the Customer shall nol. undes any circurmsiances. hold PML lable for any loss of or damage 1o the Vehicle, s contents o
BccEssones ar for any defenoration in the quadity of or damage 1o the Vehicie atising from such storage. 0 ihe event that the Custormer fsds fo collect the Vishicle for more than
14 days, PML shall be enfitied. af its absolute discrebon, fo dispose of the Vihice & deduct, from the proceeds of disposal. PML's costs n connection wifh the disposal as wall
25 all other monkes owing 1o PML

I PML does not recedve any nodification of faully workmanahip from the Customesr within 7 days from the date the Customer collects the Yahicls from PML, the Custemer shall
be desmed io have accepied the Repairs as sahisfeciory

I e Vehacke (s senf o PML for the Repairs by any person other than the Customer, PML shall be enirtied, without need to make any inguiry, 1o frest such third party as aciing
far and an the Custormecs bahat PML shall be entified to rely on this cstensibie authotity to camy out fhe repain In compilance with such third party's instructions and the
Customer shall not hold PML kabls for any ioss or damage suffered by v Customes as a resull and shall pay for the costs of ihe Repain owing to PML and further indemnify
PML against all claims, Iosses, exponses, damages suffered or incurred By PML ansing from PML's reliance on such suthofity andior compliance with such instructions

PUL may, in s absolute decretion @nd upon the Customers reques!, piovids a diver (o deliver the Vehc from fhe Customes io PML's premises or vice verss provided aiweys
Bt the driver shall dunng the lime of such conveyance of the \Vehicls. be desmed o be the servent of the Customer and not that of PRIL's and the Cusiomer shall not hold
PML lisble for any accident. loss of or damage to the Viehicie or its contents or accesaones whiles the same i under the cusiody of the drives

These Terms & Conditions of Sarvice including Bl annexes and atfachments herelo contains the entire agreement betwean PML and the Customer with respect to the Senices
gescnbed n e Repar Onder and supersedes all previous agreements and understandings between PML and me Customer resating 1o e sutsec! matied hemin No
amendments of changes 1o (hese Terms & Condiions of Serice shall be sfecive unless made in wiitng and sgned by auihorized representatives of both PML and the
Custome

If any term o provision of these Terma & Condibans of Senace shall be held to be invald, disgal o unenforceable. the remaming =mms and prowsions of these Terms &
Conditions of Service nol affectsed by such invalidity, ilegality or unenforcaability shail remain in foroe and effact
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L Prepared By : Han Ewan Yong ;
REGMN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGH. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SLE6490D S5B45778 23/01/2017 216d G TOURER 1] )

15 A person nod party to these Terms & Condons of Service shall have no nght undor any legiation for the enforcement of confrectual terms by & thand party (whither in force
oy OF 10 e enacted in he future @nd 85 the seme may be modified. adapted or supplemented from fime to time) 10 enforoe any term in these Terms & Condifions of Senice

16, Tra laws of the Repubbc of Sngapore shall govemn the validity snd mterpretanon of these Terms & Condibors of Senace and fhe Parties submit to the exclusie junsdichon of
the Courts of the Republic of Singapore

17 The Sime Darby Molors Group companies in Sngapone ans commitied (o ensuring that your personad data is profecied. The purpose of this document is to explain how we
callect iMormation shout you, the procedures fhat we have n place 10 safeguand your pvacy and Row you can Metuct us if you préder 10 mit e use of haf informaion

171 The Vendor shail coliect and wme the Customers personal dats for any of the foliowing purposes. including but ot kmited to
(m} the regasiration of the Vishicls with the relevant transporiation suthorities. mclutding but not imited o Land Transport Authority,
(b} sharing of the Customer's personal dels with the Vendor's principal, is related corparations and contractars, whsthar within Singapore of overseas. sndiol insurance

COMpanies. &0 &8 1o provide iNe necessary wamanhes andion exdended warrantes for the Viehicle to the Customer;

(&} sharing of the Customess personal data with financial institulions and mator vehicls nsurers. on the Customer's behall In gr3er for the Customar to oblam financmg
for the purchase of the Vahicle and the motor insurance on the Vehicle and when necessary. 1o obtain the loen amounts outstanding from financial instilutions, on
i Cundormers betall $0 as to assis! the Customer in efiacting the Viehicis ioan redemptions:

(g} servicng of Vishicle and to update the Vendor's after-sales service records.  The relevant personal dats shall be used by fhe Viendor, s appoanied afier-sales
sefvice desiers. agents and sub-contractons snd/or the Vendor's principal andior s related corporations whedhar within o autiide Singapore to provide the reevard
afier-aales secvice andion o repalr the Viehicle and to communicate with the Custormer on @ny matier reteting o the provision of the services in general Including 1o
notify ine Custome: oy any means. including By shor message services (“5MS7) of the next! sutsequent date'mileage for rouline sarvice for the Vehicle,

() sommnstrative, Issearch and analyies purposas jo enable if 1o monior and impove the services |t provides: and

T} arganizing evants for the Customer, to inform the Cusiomed of such events by any means (including through SMS. mult-media sarvices (MMS*) phone call fax
magarines. o brochures) any new products, promotions oF sensces provided by the Vender in Singapore

172  The Vendor shall sso disciose the Customer's personal data

() to on service providers. for example, providers of web hosting o maintenance services. for the purposs of supplying Asel wilh the wter connected sarvers sndior

wel gl links with the refevant authonties:

(b} o its cusiomer service agences whethar within or outside Singapore for sominisiralve, ressarch and analys:s purposes 1o enable || 10 monitor and mmprove the
services il provides,

(£} 1o the Venoor's service providers andior the Vendar's principsl, (s relsted corporations and confracions whathes within or outside Singapore for the purpose of
organEng #vants for (he Customes, to inform the Customes of @nd send Io he Customer by any means {Including (rrough SMS, MMS, phone call, fax. magazine o
brochures) any new products or promabons or serdices that am provided by ihe Yendor andior the Vendors pancipal whether within of outside Singapore

(@) ta the Vendor's busness partners for e purposs of campng ool product promotions:

{#) & the Vendors stakeholderns and the Vendors prncipsl and fa/thesr related corporabons and contracions for e purpose of campng out audits;

m WMWIWHMHVWIMMMWWMWWMMWNmmﬁwmmﬂ
purposes of carmying out audds. ang

(@) to ha Vendos's principal and i retaled cocporations whethiar located within or outside Singapare for the purpose of responding to any of the Customer's snquities

17.3  The Vendor shall retain the Customer's personal data either for the penod of the business relationship or. for the requisite relenton penods a2 stiputated i oy
contractual arangements or under arry applicable law, whichever s atar

174 i the Vendor amends any provision in this ciause17. i will notily the Customer via e-mall and may place notices on the Vender s web site The Vendors smad 1o the
Customar shall requine the Customes's consent 1o its change of use of the Customer's parsonal data Confinued use of the Vendor's services shall mignify the
Customer's agresmaent jo any such changes.

175 The paisonal dats the Cusiomed provides may be iranshermed 1o the Vendor's principal within or oulside Singapore for surveys and research purposes conductes with
the objective of enhancing the Customer's satisfaction

178 Tha CGustomer shall hawe & fight io request & copy of the personal data the Vendor holds about the Customes and infermanon aboul T winys in which the Cusiomers
personal dsts Nas been of My hawve Deen uned or disclosed within a year before the date he Customed's request If the Customer wishes 10 exercise this nghL the
Customes shall compiete the YVendor's preseribed form andls

{8} put Nis reques! In wiTing and indsCale whether he would Boe t0 have & copy of his personal oats or ne wishes 10 have nformaton aboul e ways mn wich hig
personal dats s used o disclosed dusing the past year of both
(b} inciuoe proof of hes identity and address (&g 8 copy of the Cusiomers driving licence and & recont credit card Bill); and

{c specify the personal data he wanls access fo. including sny account of reference numbers whene apolicable

The Vendor shail reply fa the Cusiome: as s00n as ressonably possibie wpon its receipt of the Customer's request



Performance Motors Limited
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- 3
Estimate No, i bl 49681 Page No. : 5 of §
Date Estimated : 08/01/2019
| Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong )
REGH. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SLK&E490D 5B45778 23/01/2017 216d G TOURER 0
17T The Customer shall pay 8n amount 16 accees his personal gats in (he manner siated in Clause 17 8ia) above
178 The Customer shall have the nght 1o comect any insccurscies in hs personal dets free of charge. If the Customer wishes 1o exerciss fhis right. the Cusiomer shall
{a) put his request in writing:
) prowide the Vendor with enough nfonmiation 19 idendify himsall (s g the Customer s account NumDer, uSeMams, negistranon details]. and
{g] mpecfy the miormanon Tat o IRCOMec BNd WHEL 1 IRoUId DE TEEECED WiTh
Tha Vendes shall reply to the Customes &8 s00n as prachicabis upon its rece=pt of e Customes's nequest
17.6  The Customes's scoess of comection reguest will not be granted as of nght! the Vendor's ability i sccede to the Customes’s access of comection request is subjedsd 1o
the prohibitions and exceptions sel oul or which may be set out in the Singapore Personal Data Protechon Act MPDPAT) and ts accomparyng regulations
1710 The Custoner shall have the right (o ask the Vendor to sicp collecting, vsing of disciosing his personal data for any of the abovemantioned purposes set ouf in Clauses
171 8nd 17.2 N the Customer wishes to exencese this right, the Customer shall complete the Vendor's prescnbed farm andior
(8} put his request in wiiling by way of an emall san (o the Vendor
(B pravide the Véndor with his name, NRIC number, mobile number, email and Vehicls regisiration numbsr to dentify the Cusiomer and
(g} itthe Customes's objection is nof to direct marketing in general. but to direct markeling by & paricutar channe! (eg woice call. SMS. MMS fas, mallers or emad). the
Customed has to specily (s channel fe i withdrawing his congent 1o
1711 In tha event that the Customer withdraws consent 1o the collection use or disclosure of his personal cata such that it matenally affects this Agreement and it renders the
Vendor unsbie to, ar such that It becomes difficull for the Vendor to perform or prepery parform or discharge its obligations under this Agreemard, ol Inw, undel the
waranty underakings, o |18 role s a responsibie dealer of BMVW vehicles. the Vendor may @t is discretion, be eniitied o tarmerata this Agreement with the Customer
1712 The ootmning me Customar s consent for Ife collection, yse of discicsyre of N personal 0als under this clawss 17 8 subjec 19 Me excephons sl oul of which may be
sat out in the POPA
1713 The Customers shall address all communications pertaining to this Clause 17 1o

The Data Protection Officer
Performance Mosors Limited

Address.

Sime Darby Performance Centre
303 Aandra Road

Singapore 150041

Email agdress:
datsprotecionBpmi com ag



Poh Kin (LKKAuto) Ly

From: PBSP <pmi-pbsp@&simedarby.comsg>

Sent: Thursday, 13 June 2019 3:30 PM

To: Poh Kin (LEKAuto)

Cc Admin A

Subject: Re: RTA involving vehicle nos. SLK6490D and GBC 9193C on 07.01.2018

Dear Poh Kin

We have instructions to accept and let us have your payment soonest.

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroling

Cio Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 319 0174 Fax: 6472 4601

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@Ikkauto.com>
Sent: Monday, 3 June 2019 5:32:12 PM

To: PBSP

c:EHEO

Subject: RE: RTA involving vehicle nos. SLK6490D and GBC 9193C on 07.01.2019
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19000506/T1fa3

Your Ref: SLK 6490D

Dear Caroline,
We refer to above matter and your letter of demand.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we have
instruction to offer settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (w/gst) SS 3,295.25
2. Loss of Rental (2 days x $70.00+7% GST) S5  149.80
3. Loss of Use 55 60.00
4. GIA search fee 5 2.00
$$ 3,507.05

kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.



Poh Kin (LKKAuto

From: Pah Kin [LKKAuUto)

Sent: Monday, 3 June 2019 5:32 PM

To: 'PBSP

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: RTA involving vehicle nos. SLK6490D and GBC 9193C on 07.01.2018
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19000506/T1fa3

Your Ref: SLK 6490D

Dear Caroline,
We refer to above matter and your letter of demand.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we have
instruction to offer settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (w/gst) S$ 3,295.25
2. Loss of Rental (2 days x 570.00+7% GST) SS  149.80
3. Loss of Use SS 60.00
4. GIA search fee 55 2.00
55 3,507.05

kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intentlon of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoaver, should be deemed [ Inferred from this negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence an the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Rest Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lud

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohking@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

¥ I e

S=S RS2SR = S bhe Earth Print only when pecessary-

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mall in error, please do not

1



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Mei Kwan [LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 3 June 2019 1:05 PM
To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Categories: clear

Report Remarks Entry - CC4/ASM19000506/T1(23
Remarks

FW: New message for service request 92116, vehicle number SLK6490D

3619 1230 PM *s+ Approved - LOH Cynthis »

 Add

New remarks Added

, | 91112019
SLK 64900 ; GBC 9193C HMK o000 b

2627201
- $4493.70 — SUR - MTH — - PERFORMANCE
7 [EST : $4403.70 — SUR : MTH — WKSP MOTORS LTD HMK (303000
, 20122201
‘ 1] |SOMD19LC # 92116 If CL 4 08.01.2019 HMK [om0cq
Thank you,
Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6366 D055 | email: Meikwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108

Blk 51,

Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

—-0riginal Message—

From:; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 3 June, 2019 12:48 PM
To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 92116, vehicle number 5LK6490D

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 BIk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue

1, RO2-

25 | 5(408933)



| Portal https://vp smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal himl/index-vendor-.

English (default) « LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) =

) SERVICE REQUESTS MESSAGES CLAIMS

© <S9M019LC> |IA Mandate uploaded

Type @ Question

Message Dear Cynthia, Liability: Insured driver collided into third party
vehicle while reversing. Liability is down against our insured.
We did clarify with PIC (Jacky) the nature of the accident and
they are agree to settle and aware that NCD (if any) would be
affected, Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded
in SMART CLAIM. We hereby seek your approval to offer Third
Party repairer M/s "Performance Motors Ltd" is as follows: -
1)COR({w/gst) : $3.295.25 + 2) Loss of Use (1day x $60.00):
$60.00 +3) Loss of Rental (2 days x $70.00 + 7%gst) : $149.80
+4) GIA search: $2.00 = Total: $3,507.05. **3days
recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents had
been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please.

Pohkin - 15/05/201%

15/572019, 11:36 an
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 15/5/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 7-lan-19

Date of appointment B-lan-19

Date of survey 19-Feb-19

Location of survey PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SLKB450D

Make and Model B.M.W. 216D GRAN TOURER - 1496cc
Date of fegistratiun 23-Jan-17

Parf Rebate

Market Value 5 96,000.00
Parf Rebate 5 59,352.00
Nett Loss 5 36,648.00

Repair details:

|initial Estimate | 4,493.70 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 1,176.07
Check items (estimate) 5 =
Labour 5 1,903.60
Total 5 3.079.67
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 -

[Number of days for repair | 3 days |




_r ! ‘{’ :::mlm

Fiw e € omipany Regisiration o (ST 1980

SOOI AN L, 228 AN A I ISR L PARK, STSGATOEE SESLY TEL @ (S| A28 1581 FAN 1 008 a2Salii]s

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost 5 3,295.25 ((53,079.67 +7%gst)
Loss of use 5 60.00
Loss of rental 5 149.80 (2 days x $70.00+7%gst)
Loss of income 5 -
LTA search fees 5 2.00
Others 5 -
Proposed Total 5 3,507.05
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Performance Motors Limited

& mwrnoe of e e Dy Droug

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way

#27-01

Singapore 068811
Attention: Motor Claims

“Without Prejudice”

08 Aprl 2019
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLK6490D & GBC9193C ON 07.01.2019

Dear Sirs
We refer to the above matter.

The accident was caused solely by the negligence on the part of your insured, As a result of
the said accident, our client has suffered losses which are set out hereunder as follows:-

Cost of Repair S$ 329525
Car Rental S$ 149,80
Loss of use 5§ B0.00 (S$80.00x 1 days)
GlA search fee S$ 2.00
Total S§ 3527.05

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

Copy of Accident Repart

Copy of Final Repair bill & GIA search slip

Copy of Car Rental bill & Car Rental Agreement & Certificate of Insurance
Copy of Identification Card & Driving License

Copy of Letter of Authorisation & Discharge Voucher

e WN -

Please note that you or your insured should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this
letter within fourteen (14) days from the date of this letter, failing which our client will have no
alternative but to commence legal proceedings against you without any further notice to you or
your insured.

Should you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also
required to send a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant
supporting documents within eight (B) weeks of your receipt of this letter.

For any correspondence, please contact Ms Caroline Tan at 6319-0174 / Fax, 6479-4601 or
email to pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg.
ely

Yours si

Cresendo Lagman
Customer Service Manager, Body & Paint



51 UBIAVE L #01-25 PAYA Ul INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 40893 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX 065 62564113

30" January 2019

HONG SUPPLY PTE LTD
801 French Road,

#01-30 & 47

Singapore 200801

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19000506/fa3

YOUR REF :GBC 9193C

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GBC 9193C AND SLK 6490D
ALONG 48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST LEVEL 6 ON 07.01.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party

Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Performance Lid, acting on behalf of the owner of
SLK 6480D against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided into of Third Party vehicle SLK 6490D. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy

\We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conducl of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to pohkin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided
at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may
be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim



51 UBIAVE 1, #0125 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAFORE 48933 TEL 1 (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us
al pohkin@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Poh*Kig Chong
Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132
FAX: 6741 4108

Emall; pohkin@lkkauto.com

cc  AXA Insurance Pte Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



Performance Motors Limited
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LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

2/ b LS ;90 AT
ACCIDENT INVOLVING A €470 g GAc 7/77C oN 7 /07 /77 .

I, A74 g Jianyinan owner of Vehicle Registration No, < < ¢4 72
hereby authnrfse Pérformance Motors Limited to submit, correspond, negotiate and
settle my claim for cost of repair and/or uninsured losses arising from the above accident.

| further authorise Performance Motors Limited to execute, sign, seal and deliver all
documents whatsoever in relation to this matter and to accept and receive any payment
due to me in respect of my claim above.

| hereby declare that all acts and documents done by virtue of this Letter of Authorisation
on my behalf shall be good valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if
the same had been done or executed by me in person.

| further confirm that the acceptance by Performance Motors Limited of the settlement
amount in respect of such claim shall constitute the full discharge of my claim in respect of
such loss and damage.

Signed by:
T
Name: Ziryr Jan v, AA (Date) -*.F;;"'".' /Sy G

NRIC No.: .+ ¢ /2 508

In the presence of:
Name : HAN KW ;::\ — (Date) pi/er /s 4
NRIC No.: ‘ '

2t FORM B1 VERSION 1 -SEPT 2017



redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF = SN oY LL
INSURED s Wudly cufpLy FTE LD

DISCHARGE

we/l | MR ZHU JIANYUAN , NRIC NO._S86012508 | hereby agree to accept the
sum of dollars | Thee The sl Five Hundod Segen oM (e Fivt ool |
(8¢ L501-05 ) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims
of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may
have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no.
| GBC9193C | as a result of an accident along | 48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST LEVEL B on
[.07/01/2019 | of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of
motor vehicle no. | SLK6490D |.

We/| hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no, [ GBC9193C | in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/| hereby declare that we/l arefam the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. | GBC9193C |.

B

Dated this day of Tt 2018

i s
Claimant’s Signature

NRIC no./ Company Stamp ; | (%anﬂ] g

Occupation/ Business

e ChoC MenTREAL UnK #1b-51 S353590

Telephone No.

Witness's Name : ' A : J—
Witness's Signature : — e \ —
Witness's NRIC No. ! -

AXA Insurance Pla Lt (Company Sap Mo, 1900035120
E Shanton Wiy, #2401 AXA Tower, Singapore 05381 ]
Customer Comre #81-01

Wl +55 6BB0 4BBS Fax +85 6336 7522 Wetsile: www.axa.00m 5§




S Performance Motors Limited @
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Jimgupsre 11FN4L Sirgepore S1RLRE Tl &S3150537E Ikfteriales
$Hl E3LREI6C (Sales & Admin Tel ArlEAdE Afregiales EXIPO%I /500 (M orTad)
E5LFEILL (AfEerEalen) Fax. EIAFTTH Fax, SHTHEE0D (Alteriales
. | BT AATBEEDL {Maeorrad)
SERVICE TAX INVOICE
Repalr Qrder No. : R1 1338918 Fage No. : 1 of 2
Invoice Number : 2083601 / WSB
Dats IN 1;;“2!2“19 involce Date uafn'fznlg
Cust. Svc., RAdvisor: Han Kwan Yong Payment Terms 30 Days From Invoice

#16-51

Mr Zhu Jianyuan
590C Montreal Link

| Singapore 753590

Invoice By

Sharon Heng

—1————‘

= e ———
- CUSTOMER INFORMATION - - INVOICE TO - 238

AXA Insurance PFte Ltd

8 Shenton Way

#24-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

otal Laboor 1: 1,820.60

Retall
=_= = = PARTS o Oty Frice DISCH KET
FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PMA) 1 880.15 3.00 853,75
FRT LH GRILLE {SPORT) 1 85.20 3.00 92.34
FRT RH GRILLE (SPORT) 1 95.20 3.00 0234
PLAQUE 82MM 1 7125 3.00 69.11
LICENCE PLATE HOLDER 1 T0.685 3.00 68.53
Total Parts 1,ﬁ'ﬂ-,ﬂ?
FEetail
= = = =17 ARBOUR d === = Price DISCA NETT
To supply front silver embaoss lettaring black base number B3.00 Q.00 B3.00
plale with bracket
Total labour 23 83.00

[ rEGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE ]
| SLK6450D 5B45778 23/01/2017 216D G TOURER 79166
Retall

- ---LABOUR 1 ===~ Frice DISCH NETT
To replace front bumper and both grilles including to B50.00 10,00 765.00
remove and install body parts in order to camy oul painting
job
To respray front bumper 83400 10.00 B40.60
To check electrical wiring systems at the front section 150.00 10,00 135.00
for proper function including adjustments of headlights.
Sundrnies. 80.00 0.00 B80.00
INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT. 0.00 D.00 0.00
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 7.1.2019. 3RD PARTY CAR : GBC9193C.
YOUR REF NO : NIL.
VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR TAUFIKH FROM LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ON 1822019 AT 425 PM.
AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MR CHONG POH KIN FROM LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ON 30.1.2019 VIA E-MAIL
PROPOSE CAR RENTAL = §149.80. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED 0.00 0.00 0.00
TO INSURANCE COMPANY CONFIRMATION,
PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = $80X1. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED 0.00 0.00 0.00
TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION.
GIA SEARCH FEE = $2.00. 0.00 D00 0.00

-




- beales Performance Motors Limited

A mesmper of the Bire Darky Sroup
Sp. Rey. 8. L)1 OOT Neg. Mo MI-00300A1-8

ii6, Alesandss Noad

303, Alesamtrs Road a0C tw Arang Ecad Sime Dariy Busisness Ce=tre

Eime Darty Periormance Centie Esat Coast CTemire Singapore 129540

Eingapbre LI¥84) Sirsapare 4 101AE Tel. EI1SGAZE Afterisles

el WI3#0L00 (Bales & Admimi Tel  ELIPCAER (AfterSales) ETISEEAI /500 iMororTad)
%11 11 (Afteriaiea) Fax 45773 Fan. B47S6E01 AfterSales

T e FATHRETE e nrrad

SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Fepair Order No. : Bl 1338918

Page No. : 2 of 2

Invoice Number : 20838601 / WSB

Date IN © 19/02/2019 Invoice Date : 03/04/2019
Cust. Svc. Advisor: Han EKwan Yong Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice
Invoice By :{ Sharon Heng
[ — S EE——
Labour Charges 1,823.60 Total Labour & Parts Charges 5% 3,079.67
Parts Charges t 1,176.07 Less Insurance Excess 5% 0.00
Lubricant/Misc 80.00 Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST 21 1 3.079.67
GST @ 7% : 5% 215.58
Involce Total Amount Include GST ¢ 8% 3,295.25
LCnmputnr generated invoice. No signalure is required. |apount Payable Include GST 5§

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars

Work was carmed out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.
MNo complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.
For credit purchases, interest @ 1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.
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TAX INVOICE

Invoice No. 55 - 513166
Pags | of |

., Fa
MR ZHU JIANYUAN | | |
SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD
BLE SP0C MONTREAL LINK » 1651
e FE450 LNCAPORE Thittty ImEmational Licensas
10§ Alsaaryitra Foad. #03-01
Vantage Automuotive Contre, Singapone 158942
o (BB G447 3388 | (B5) 63457247
Ca. Rag. No. 197501065W G57 Reg No, MZ-O021886-2
INVOICE DATE ; 22-FEB 2019 FoA. Mo, 55005394 [ Mur Ezham Omar
TMLE I ME EILOMETER OUTAN T 36944 | 38990
AUTHORIZED DRIVER v IHU HANYUAM EILOMETER DRIVEN ;s
MRIC/PASSPORT MO, + SB&012506 PETROL LEVEL QUT/IN :  FULL S FULL
MAKE & MODEL + FORD FOCUS ADR TITANIUM 1.0 DATE & TIME OUT +  19-FEB 2017 1130
CAR REGISTRATION MO, I SLN4354L '/  LUNIT # : DOO2945 DATE & TIME 1IN : 21-FEB 2017 17:30
CAR GROUP GIVEN 1 G CHECK IN LOCATION +  SHORT TERM-HG |SINSS)-THRIFTY

CAR GROUP CHARGED : F

MO, OF DAY(5] CHARGED

R

2 DAYI(S) & HOUR(S)

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE UNIT  AMOUNT BEFORE GST AMOUNT
{56D) GST (5GD) o 7% (sGD)
INSURANCE CLAISMS RATES 2007
2 DAYIS) @ $70.00 / DAY 140,00 o K0 1449 80
£ HOURGS) & S04 00 HOLUR TO,00 490 T4.90
WAIVED EXCESS HOURS DUE TO CAR REPAIR PICK LI -T0,00 <4 50 =T4.90
INFORMED LATE
SUB-TOTAL 140,00 980 149,80
REMARKS: BMW OWNER: SLEMS0D TOTAL(SGIN: 140,040 9.80 149,80
SIOQDAY 130000
PML CSA° HAN
* [TEMS NOT SUBIECT TO GST
VISA XXXXANXXXXXXIATS -149.80
BALANCE DUE 0.00

NOTE:

I WE HERERY AGREE TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND BE HELD LIABLE FOR ALL AMOUNT DUE UNDER THIS
AGREEMENT: ALL TRAFFIC FINES INCLUDING ADMIN FEES INCURRED DURING PERIOD OF HIRE; ANY COSTS INCURRED
BY SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD FOR MY FAILURE TO REPORT ANY ACCIDENT WITHIN 24 HOLIRS. FINAL CHARGES 15
SUBJECT TO FULL INSPECTION OF THE VEHICLE BY A COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

HIRERS AND/OR ADDIMONAL DRIVER'S SIGNATURE

A @ Motars Company

T
eyt COOE - Q09983
MOTO SALES
WiER Ssesn seaw we== JHFH
W i | UL BT e
BASE | 58§ 14% 80
TOTAL s¢ 149 80
Printed or -
Enteredb .o




Tarifty

SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD ~ '
Theitty Internationsl Licansae

305 Mexandra Boad, #03-01

Vantaga Automaotive Centre. Sengapore 159842

p (66) G447 3388 | (BB BME LT

Ca Reg No 137501065W GST Pag No M2-0D021508-4

TO BE PAID BY

PAYMENT = VISA - XO00COCO000CCIRTE
HIRER'S DETAILS

TITLE MR
HAME ZHU HANYUAN
ADDRESS B SB0C MONTREAL LINK
K851
T3500
SINGAPORE
NRIC/PASSPORT NG SB88012508 ISSUE. 12082018
ISSUED BY SINGAPORE
LICENSE SBE012508 EXPIRY 1211213098
ISSUED BY BINGAPORE
NATIONALITY D.0.B : D8OV 1BEE
FREQUENT FLYER NO
LOCAL CONTACT BATEIRTE
HOTEL
COMPANY'S DETAILS
HAME
ADDRESS
IMPORTANT NOTICE

+ Hires i hable for afl raffic ings including admin fees that s issued by
Singapare or Malaysis authanties for a grace penod of 12 monins from the
ante of car retum

» A securfy deposil depenting on the respective car group rented will be withheid
on the Mirers credil card

« Any sccident has to be reportad within the nest working day to Sime Darby
Services Pie Lid. In the event of fasure 1o reper, hirer shail be hable for any
casts incurred by Sime Darby Senvices Pie Lid or claims made by ihe other
party

« Smaking. durians and peis @& not Alowsd in the vehicke An pdditonsl 3 day's
rental wolld be imposed if srnoking snd durian smellipals fur is Geteced
wupon caf nelum

« Hirer must inform Sime Darty Services Pia Lid in advance for vehcls drop-oft
in Thrifty Malaysia renfing localion. A ane.wey rental fae and Malaysia
surchange am appicsble as stated |7 our One Way Rental poboy

« Hirer i responsitle for any MIsSSINg AeMATAr Bccessones o as of keys will
Do Charged accordingly

+ Thie excess oo not cover () Car accessones i) Loas of ey &) Vendaksm
W} Alcaholintoscanta/drugs

« Wehicied are probibited to be deven Into Thailand

« Siriclly no key-0rop services afiowsd, secunty deposd will be forfeded

Trea wehicia s renfed subiect to all ferme and conditions on fhis page and on e
teverse side whather printed o handwrilien Hirer represents that By have read
undarstand and agree with the conditiona of the rental agresment. The himer
EUhCNERS Bl aMounts dus unger the rental agreement 1o be charged 1o tha freds
e card ahown an this Inrm

RENTAL AGREEMENT NUMBER © 55005384

RENTAL LOCATION SHORT TERM-HO [SINSS)-THRIFTY
CHECKOUT

UNIT # / REGN NO 0002545 /| SLN4354AL

MAXE & MODEL FORD FOCUS 4DR TITANIIM 1 &
CAR QROUP GIVEN G CHARGE F
KILOMETER OUT 44

PETROL LEVEL OUT FLILL

DATE & TIME OUT 10022019 1130

DUE DATE & TIME IN 2022019 1130

CHECKIN LOCATION SHORT TERM-HO (SINSS). THRIFTY
RENTAL RATES

AS INSURANCE CLAIMS RATES 2017
DAILY @ S§ 70 00
EXTRA DAY @ 5§ 7000
EXTRA HOUR @ S8 14.00

TOTAL: 55 149.80

FOR RATES TO APPLY

MINBAUM 22 HOURS
CAR MUST BE RETURNED TO RENTING LOCATION

ON THE DUE DATE

INSURANCE
BY INTTIALS. THE HIRER

INCLUSIVE LOW

NON-WANVERABLE DAMAGE EXCESS: 58 1,500 00 (SIN USES

DECLINES PA| ) S8 5 00 PER DAY

DECLINES WSC @ 5% 500 PER DAY

THIS CAR I5 FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY THERE IS NO INSURANCE

COVERAGE FOR USE OUTSIDE SINGAPORE

OTHER CHARGES
FUEL SERVICES @ S82 70/ LITRE

CASH & CHEQUE DEPOSIT

BMW OWNER SLKS4600
$100DAY 150000

PML C54 HAN

HI RESERVATION

RES 0w SD000005442 TAC O

HNur Ezham Qmar REF SRC PHONE
Printad an 221-Feb-2018

Entered by:  Nur Eznam Omar

A @H:tnﬂ Campany

1mm



Invoice Page 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL

6 Raffies Quay #16-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Fridey S8am to 5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE C°! negistration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No; GR-19-003880
Date of Request 08/01/2019 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Performance Motors Limited
303 Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159841
Dear SirfMadam,
Enquiry Date 0B/01/2018
Enquiry By Han Kwan Yong
TP Vehicle No, GBCo193C
Acoident Date 07/0172019
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (58)
TP Insurer Enquiry :
GST Amount 4
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) :

Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use;
Date:
[%] GIRO | ] Cash | ] Cheque

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_geninvtp&refid=20... 08/01/2



Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
IHSURANBE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to 5pm
GST Registration No: M40D00D17735

Page 1 «

RECORDS HANAGEMENT CENTRE
Third Party Insurer Enquiry
Our Ref No: GR-12-003880
Date of Request: 0B/D1/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Performance Motors Limited
303 Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 158841
Dear SirfMadam,
Enquiry Date 08/01/2018
Enquiry By Han Kwan Yang
TP Vehicle No. GBCg9193C
Accident Date oTm12018
Enquiry Result
TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
GBCE193C AXA Insurance Pta Lid 11/03/2018-10/103/2018 8338 7288
Thank You

The images provided to you are taken from the anginal reports forwarded to ihe centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapone anc
take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liabllity whatsoever for any loss or damage ansing out of or in connection with the rey

or their images

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

hitps://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_geninvtp&refid=20..,

08/01/2



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: GBC 5193C (Insd veh)| Madel; B.MW. 216D
ISLK 64900 (TP veh)

Date of Accident: 07/01/2019

Global Sum Settlement | g | [ 1 Yes [X] No

Repair Estimate -4 4 .881.50

Final Repair Cosl $ 3,295.25

Loss of Use i 60.00 1days at $60.00 per day

Rental (if any) - 14080 2 days
]LTA!ELA Search Fee | s] 2.0{1
|'mheru.- | 5| n.m|

Final Settlernant Sum ;5 S.EDT.Bq

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [ ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liabllity (%)

BOLA Applicable: ¥es/ No BOLA Scenano No:
_NIL

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be fMfed only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED 8. 3.507.0
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 01/07/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

(Final Repair Blll; Rental Invoice; Relsase Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill {if any)



V& 74 74
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Uibi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ui Indusinal Park, Singapore 408533

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: B256 4315

Reg No: 199607198R GST Heg. No. 19-9607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Expaerts En Automoblie

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01

Ref : CCA4/ASM19000506/T 1fa3q2

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 Hate . 01072018 ” |||M||||I||I|N|"ﬂ
ATTN.CYNTHIA LOH Code: ASM ’
b i Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBC 9183C Veh. Inspected SLK 8400D
Policy No. CNBT2894 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SaMo18LC Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 0B/01/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model EMW. 216D c.c 1486
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. WBAZE320405B45778 Colour GREY
Odometer 791686 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Maodification SPORTS RIM
General GOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55 R17 GOODYEAR & mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/55 R17 GOODYEAR & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R17 GOODYEAR B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/55R17 GOODYEAR B mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  07/01/2018 Inspection Date 18/0272019
Survey held at PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD
303 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 1586841
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5h. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERICD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

&1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408233
TEL 5256 3581 FAX B256 4315

Reg No 168607198R GST Reg Mo, 18-9807188-R Page Mo 1of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLK 64900
£ Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($)) )
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 80.00 80.00
1|FRT IMPACT ABSORBER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 49,95
1|FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PMA) (SN) (CONSISTENT) |DEFORMED 880.15 853.75
1|FRT LH GRILLE (SPORT) (SN) (CONSISTENT) cuT 0520 8234
1|FRT RH GRILLE [SPORT) (SN) (CONSISTENT) cuT 8520 82 34
2|GROMMET (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 1.50
12|C CLIP NUT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 15,60
1|AIR DUCT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 206.85
1|PLAQUE 82MM (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 71.25 69.11
1|FRONT EMBOSS NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) |DENTED 83.00 83.00
1|LICENCE PLATE HOLDER (SN) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 68,53 68.53
(ADDITIONAL)
164723 1,338.07
LABOUR
TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS FRONT 1,700.00 765.00
CENTER AIR DUCT INCLUDING TO KNQCK QUT DENTED
AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT
TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER. 1,038,00 840.60
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE 177.00 135.00
FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING
ADJUSTMENT OF HEADLIGHTS,
2,915.00 1,740.60
GRAND TOTAL " 4,562.23 3,079.67]
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 3,079.67|

Report Refflo. CC4/ASM19000506/T 1fa3q2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

re

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repart s mads salely for the uss snd besefit of the Client named oo the frent pege of this Report.
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